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
while providing real estate services in residential, commercial, referral, relocation and asset management. For more
information, visit: www.remax.ca.

STREET SMART?

Then you know that Nixon Crescent is one of the most desirable
streets in Georgetown South. You'll find friendly peaple,
manicured lawns and a quiet crescent. You'll also find a 4
bedroom, 4 bath, 2 car garage “Stapleton”. with main floor family
room with gas fireplace, huge kitchen & breakfast area. private
home office, formal living/dining rooms and evervthing else you
would expect to find. The basement is partially finished. Proudly
bffered at $359 900, RM406-03

STRIEDE. o 1 sos.c50-448

"Sales Rep. TO VIEW THESE HOMES ON THE INTERNET
GO TO www.jenniestanhope.com

BLUE SPRINGS REALTY (}'tl’altﬂn) CORP.
IR (519) 8532086 sy |20
oo 1-888-833-1945 S

PRIVATE COUNTRY RETREAT
OWN WITH 3.4 AC.. WITH 16 AC., WITH 25 AC..
Country living with all the § _ BUYER'S CHOICE

] amenities. Approx. 1 acre with || ' i
3700+ sq ft Victorian 11 Large family home, situated

P8 production surrounded by e el | ON Scenic acres. Close to

Nt ooded conservation lands. 4 o Acton/Rockwood & 401. This
g oedrooms including finished § B s . o e

&l ood & ceramic flooring. | R 2 5_"-::'-.” hﬁme s spacipUS. Custom
| : i;;?_, g?urr&i;ﬁk;tcnen w;;n g ) built to the highest spec-
0ax cabinetry, built-ins, granite ] thpat ‘

Island, tilew counters. - Two L 2 : lfIIEE-lfIDF'lIS. TEI'LI wont be
fireplaces, formal living and e | dlsappniﬂted. | !Dﬂlk fﬂrWﬂ_fd
dining room, main floor den and laundry. Multiple French doors, walkouts to to showing you this special

19 X 33 kidney shaped heated pool with fibre-optic lighting, jacuzzi, and :
wrought iron fencing. Landscape and decor is picture perfect - one of a kind! property. Small bamfstﬂrage shed. Offered af $399’GUU' with 3.4

$549,900. Call John Bartlett* ac. Priced higher with more acreage. Call John* or Marilyn*.
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;.:J_c_:_isi.-:_;,_-u-__.i-::;-:;-- R :._E.__ M-; it E:___ l""-"-t:
3 bedroom bungalow on huge lot backing onto forest.
family room, fireplace, ensuite, huge kitchen & fullji
basement. -

: e

| | Great 1.4 acre vacant estate building lot overlooking
Home with amazing views, close to “Erin" ot | Blue Springs Golf Course. This is one of the only two lots
home-only 6 years old, built by Charleston Homes. LR with gas FP. | not built on in this exclusive deve-lopment. M_tnlmum
cathedral ceilings. Antiqued Maple cabinetry. Lower level with walkout. | 3000 sq. ft. home. Use your own plans and builder or
Loft/home office. 4 BR, 2 baths. Extensive decking. Why not come and listing agent works with three local custom home

see this great home offered at $357,900. Call John* or Marilyn*, . builders. Offered at $214.900. Call John Bartlett*.

GEORGETOWN INDUSTRIAL EXCELLENT FAMILY HOME .
SUB-LEASE QUICK CLOSE
~ | Approx. 20,000 sq. VL N
| ft. 1210 14 ft. clear, | gl N
| truck level loading, By "~
g~ lots of natural light
| (windows), 1100
W8 sq. ft. of renovated
office. Dividable into .. " W
- | 3500 sq. ft. 9000 JOHN & MARILYN
sg. ft. and 7500 sq. ft. $4.50 sq. ft. plus TMI. “LISTED AND SOLD"

Available 30 days. Please call John Bartlett* WITHIN 7 DAYS.
to view. SOLD FOR OVER LIST PRICE.
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Beautiful brick bun'alaw in park like setting. Main floor
family room, laundry and 1 1/2 bathrooms. Fireplace, full
basement and garage.

T R

B

Custom built backsplit with separate office, in-law ie
and big rooms. All on large lot.

............

Stone 4 brnnrn bungalow on 3/
9’ ceiling, ceramic & hardwood.

Almost 3000 sq. ft. home wi upgrades in beautiful
shape on quiet crescent.




